Executive Committee of the Foundation. 

AGREEMENT FOR INVESTMENT AND ADVISORY SERVICES 

Octobert 1, 20215 2 

C. Fees:  For the services set forth in Paragraph A, a formula shall apply

based upon 10 basis points of the market value of assets. For example the sum of twenty-five 

thousand dollars ($25,000.00) shall be paid to the Consultant annually, based upon a $25 million 

market value.  Fees shall be paid quarterly after services are rendered.  

Consultant shall furnish to the e 

Foundation not less than fifteen days after the end of the quarter for which payment is sought.